
South & West Wales Summer Show 
24th July 2011 

Judges 
Mrs L. Cave 

Mrs J. Lonsdale 
 
Lead rein 
 1st Earlswood Jules Ms Anwen Francis 
 2nd Brochwel Birthday Boy Mrs Abel 
 
First ridden 
 1st Brochwel Birthday Boy Mrs Abel 
 
Open ridden 
 1st Sapphire Classic Miss L. Stevens 
 
Ridden Champion Sapphire Classic  
Reserve Ridden Champion Earlswood Jules  
 
Coloured 
 
Entire male 
 1st Seva Kelt Mrs P.J. Braddock 
 2nd Threeacre Izzy-Wee Mrs Joan Thomas 
 
Yearling 
 1st Lloegr Snapdragon Mrs Angela Reed 
 2nd Cwmllynfell Mimosa Mr & Mrs I.D. Oliver 
 3rd Rosepetal Georgie Boy J. Dowdeswell 
 
2 or 3 yrs 
 1st Care Bear of Crafton J. Richardson 
 2nd Red Indian of Catchpool Miss L. Stevens 
 3rd Lloegr Avril Mrs Angela Reed 
 
Barren mare or gelding 
 1st North-Wells Golden Sun Rose Mr & Mrs I.D. Oliver 
 2nd Riccalton Dahlia Miss L. Stevens 
 3rd Mardlebrook Miss Marples Mrs T. Davies 
 
Brood mare 
 1st Strathlene Precious Gem Timberland Stud 
 
Foal 
 1st Timberland Enmque Timberland Stud 
 
Junior Champion Care Bear of Crafton  
Reserve Junior Champion Lloegr Snapdragon Mrs Angela Reed 
 
Midi 
 1st Brochwel Birthday Boy Mrs Abel 
 
Piebald and skewbald 
 1st Yarnolds Jada Cree Mrs Pauline B. Mander 
 2nd Spreyton Foxglove Mr & Mrs I.D. Oliver 



 
Young handler, 11 – 16 yrs 
 1st Lisa M. Card 
 2nd Frankie Currell 
 3rd D. Jones 
 
Young handler, 10 yrs and under 
 1st S. Abel 
 
Small 
 
Entire male 
 1st Byways Morgan Miss C. Bunford 
 2nd Seva Kelt Mrs P.J. Braddock 
 3rd Threeacre Izzy-Wee Mrs Joan Thomas 
 
Yearling 
 1st Threeacre Maddy Willow Mrs Joan Thomas 
 2nd Lloegr Gremlin Mrs P.J. Braddock 
 3rd Shalaine Spot On Mesdames E. Smith & M.S. Gordon 
 
2 or 3 yrs 
 1st Kenvig Kracker Jack Jack J. Nicholas 
 2nd Finetime Shirley Ann Mrs D. Tremellen 
 3rd Shalaine Classic Colour Mesdames E. Smith & M.S. Gordon 
 
Barren mare or gelding 
 1st North-Wells Golden Sun Rose Mr & Mrs I.D. Oliver 
 2nd Hasguard Flora Mesdames E. Smith & M.S. Gordon 
 3rd Lloegr Gemini Mrs P.J. Braddock 
 
Brood mare 
 1st Strathlene Precious Gem Timberland Stud 
 2nd Carmilo Jemima Puddle Duck Mrs D. Tremellen 
 
Foal 
 1st Finetime Red Alert Mrs D. Tremellen 
 2nd Hawkerbays Charley Red Mrs D. Hawker 
 3rd Timberland Enmque Timberland Stud 
 
Junior Champion Threeacre Maddy Willow  
Reserve Junior Champion Lloegr Gremlin  
 
Champion  North-Wells Golden Sun Rose  
Reserve Champion Byways Morgan 
 
Black 
 
Entire male 
 1st Billy Boy of Fairwood Mesdames Powell & Jarman 
 
Yearling 
 1st Blenheim Quincey C. Salters 
 
 
 



2 or 3 yrs 
 1st Hamish of Crafton Mrs Jane Richardson 
 2nd Magnolia of Crafton Crafton Stud 
 3rd Merrychip Blackberry Mr & Mrs J.F.G. Hime 
 
Barren mare or gelding 
 1st Willonbry Night Skye T. Clark 
 2nd Grutness Axnor Miss L M Card 
 3rd Crank Genesis Carmilo Stud 
 
Brood mare 
 1st Carmilo Jemima Puddle Duck Mrs D. Tremellen 
 
Foal 
 1st Merrychip Black Knight Mr & Mrs J.F.G. Hime 
 
Junior Champion Hamish of Crafton  
Reserve Junior Champion Blenheim Quincey  
 
Champion  Willonbry Night Skye  
Reserve Champion Grutness Axnor  
 
Gelding 
 1st Brochwel Birthday Boy Mrs Abel 
 2nd Kenvig Kracker Jack Jack J. Nicholas 
 3rd Rosepetal Georgie Boy J. Dowdeswell 
 
Veteran 
 1st Cwmhen Pegasus Mrs Julie Nicholas 
 2nd Bincombe Vogue Mrs Pauline B. Mander 
 
Private Driving 
 1st Ladbury Mac/Lakehead Starlight D & W Morris 
 2nd Foula Fred Mr P. Mander 
 
Supreme Champion Foal Merrychip Black Knight  
Reserve Supreme Champion Foal Finetime Red Alert  
 
Supreme Junior Champion Care Bear of Crafton  
Reserve Supreme Junior Champion Hamish of Crafton  
 
Supreme Champion Willonbry Night Skye  
Reserve Supreme Champion North-Wells Golden Sun Rose  


